UNOFFICIAL COPY

FO A.	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF C	S STATEMENT AMENDING (front and back) CAREFULLY ONTACT AT FILER [optional]	WENT	Doc#: 0631139036 Fee: \$32 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$1 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/07/2006 10:56 AM Pg: 1 c		
J B.	OHN 1, ROSE SEND ACKNOWLEDG	LLI, ESQ. 312.651.2400 MENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	IOUN T. E	ROSELLI, ESQ.	\neg			
l		ROSELLI, LTD.				
1		RANDOLPH STREET, S	SUITE 500			
		LLINOIS 60606				
	4	0,		NE 00405 10 Feb W/ 415 0 Feb		
1a.	INITIAL FLAMEING STAT	TEMENT, TUE #	THE ABC	15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MEN	
0	3 8 29 209	O _A		to be filled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2.				 s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination States Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement in 		
J.	compused for the additi	ional period provided by applicah"(1w.	med above with respect to secondy interest(s) of the	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement i	IS	
4.			r 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give			
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment of sets Debtor of						
	☐ CHANGEname and/ora	address: Please refer to the detailed instructions to name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 8a or 8b.	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable).	item	
6.	CURRENT RECORD IN	FORMATION:	1 d to be deleted iff held by of db.		····	
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S N		T			
OF	BEMPSIER 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	JUDSON LLC	FIRST	MIDOLE NAME SUF	FIX	
			0,	'		
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:						
	7a, ORGANIZATION'S N	AME				
OF	7ь, individual's LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUF	FIX	
7.	MAILING ADDRESS		СПУ	DELTE (DOCTH CODE	WI	
10.	WAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COL	UNTF	
7d.	SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZAT	TION 71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	79 PGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		0.		
		TERAL CHANGE): check only one box.	d collateral description, or describe collateral a			
	Describe collateral [del	ieted or added, or give entire restated	l collateral description, or describe collateral	ssigned,		
*	ASSOCIATIO	N, AS TRUSTEE FOR TH	HE REGISTERED HOLDERS	S OF J.P. MORGAN CHASE		
C	OMMERCIAL	MORTGAGE SECURITI	IES CORP., COMMERCIAL	MORTGAGE PASS-THROUG	H	
C	ERTIFICATES	S 2003-LN1		C)		
<u> </u>	NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO	HIS AMENDMENT (name of posignor, if this is an	Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Deb		
	adds collateral or adds the	authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination au		e of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment	nor w	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S N		ON ACACCIONEE OF LAC	ATTE DANIE NIA (DVONIA) #		
	. I U.S. BANK I	NATIONAL ASSUCIATION	JN, AS ASSIGNEE OF LASA	ALLE BANK NATIONAL *	FX	
OF	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	I FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME 1508		

0631139036 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATE		ENT ADDENDUM
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT		idment form)
	318129209 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMENT (same as i	tem 9 on Amendment form)
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
OR	U.S. BANK NATION	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13.	L Use this space for adr∷'onal inforπ	nation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

* OF LASALLE BANK IVATIONAL BANKING ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORCAN, CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGL PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2003-LN1

SEE EXHIBITS A AND B ATTACHED HERETO FOR THE LEGAL DESCRIPTION, TAX PARCEL NUMBER, STREET ADDRESS AND COLLATERAL.

SECURED PARTY: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS ASSIGNEE OF LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE FOR THE PEGISTERED HOLDERS OF J.P. MORGAN My Clart's Office CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2003-LN1

DEBTOR: DEMPSTER JUDSON LLC



0631139036 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

THE WEST 120 FEET OF LOTS 3 AND 4 IN D. H. WHEELER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 22, 23, AND 24 IN BLOCK 74 IN VILLAGE OF EVANSTON IN SECTIONS 7, 18, AND 19, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN 11-19-202-001

Addicis 324-28

Demp(ter / 1243-49

Fransfor Golfing Clark's Office

0631139036 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "B" TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

Debtor:

Dempster Judson LLC c/o Metropolitan Rental Corp., 1839 North Lincoln Avenue Chicago, Illinois 60614 Identification No.: 3658470

Secured Party:

LaSalle Bank National Association 135 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60603

The Financing Statement covers, and the Debtor does hereby pledge, assign, transfer and deliver to the Secured Party and does hereby grant to the Secured Party a continuing and unconditional security interest in and to the following types (or items) of property:

Any and all assets of the Debtor, of any kind or description, tangible or intangible, whether now existing or Loreafter arising or acquired located on the real estate described on the UCC Financing Statement Addendum, including, but not limited to:

- (a) all property of, or for the account of, the Debtor now or hereafter coming into the possession control or custody of, or in transit to, the Secured Party or any agent or bailee for the Secured Party or any parent, affiliate or subsidiary of the Secured Party or any participant with the Secured Party in the loans to the Debtor (whether for safekeeping, deposit, collection, custody, pledge, transmission or otherwise), including all earnings, dividends, interest, or other rights in connection therewith and the products and proceeds therefrom, including the proceeds of insurance thereon; and
- (b) the additional property of the Debici, whether now existing or hereafter arising or acquired, and wherever now or hereafter located, together with all additions and accessions thereto, substitutions for and replacements, products and proceeds therefrom, and all of the Debtor's books and records and recorded data relating thereto (regardless of the medium of recording or storage), together with all of the Debtor's right, title and interest in and to all computer software required to utilize, create, maintain and process any such records or data on electronic media, identified and set forth as follows:
 - (i) All Accounts and all Goods whose sale, lease or other disposition by the Debtor has given rise to Accounts and have been returned to, or repossessed or stopped in transit by, the Debtor, or rejected or refused by an Account Debtor;
 - (ii) All Inventory, including, without limitation, raw materials, work-in-process and finished goods;

(1) + J + J + J

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- (iii) All Goods (other than Inventory), including, without limitation, embedded software, Equipment, vehicles, furniture and Fixtures;
- (iv) All Software and computer programs;
- (v) All Securities, Investment Property and Deposit Accounts;
- (vi) All Chattel Paper, Electronic Chattel Paper, Instruments,
 Documents, Letter of Credit Rights, all proceeds of letters
 of credit, Health-Care-Insurance Receivables, Supporting
 Obligations, notes secured by real estate, Commercial Tort
 Claims and General Intangibles, including Payment
 Intangibles and collateral assignments of beneficial interest
 in land trusts;
 - (vi) All insurance policies and proceeds insuring the foregoing property or any part thereof, including unearned premiums;
 - (viii) The Lockbox Account as defined in the Mortgage, Security Agreement and Fixture Filing executed by Debtor in favor of Secured Party ("Mortgage"), and all deposits therein as provided for in the Mortgage.

Capitalized words and phrases used herein and not otherwise defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to such tams in either: (i) Article 9 of the Uniform Commercial Code as in force in Illinois at the time the financing statement was filed by the Secured Party, or (ii) Article 9 as in force at any relevant time in Illinois, the meaning to be ascribed thereto with respect to any particular near of property shall be that under the more encompassing of the two definitions.